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THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION

TITLE:

V0

TOLERANCE ON DECIMALS

Length Tolerance

0≤L≤1M +50mm/-0

1＜L≤20M +200mm/-0

L＞20M +1%*L/-0

REVISION RECORD

REV ECO# DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED
V0 Initial Release 2023/02/02 HuangPeng

Metric/mm

     X=±0.5
    .X=±0.10
  .XX=±0.05
.XXX=±0.005

2023/02/02

MATERIAL:

DRAWN

CHECKED

ENG APPR.

MFG APPR.

Q.A.

DATENAME

2023/02/02

2023/02/02

     X°=±0.5°
    .X°=±0.10°
  .XX°=±0.05°
.XXX°=±0.005°

QTY:  1

UNIT: 20230202001

Patchcord,STUPC to LCUPCDX ,OM1,2F,xxM

TYPE

ShangHU

HuangPeng

Leo lai

Order Length + Tolerance

150±20mm 150±20mm

SIDE  B

Requirement:

1)Endface standard conform to IEC-61300-3-35；

2)3D Endface geometry conform to IEC-61755-3-1；

3)IL & RL(Without cable attenuation): IL≤0.30dB,RL≥25dB(850nm&1300nm)；

4)Polarity conforms to ANSI/TIA-568.3-D A to B,B to A;

5)Neutral packing;

6)For drawings and other undefined requirements, the order information shall prevail;

7)The connector graphics in the drawing are only for reference, () Dimensions in brackets are for reference,
  Exact dimension is subject to the actual product;

8)Materials and finished product comply with RoHS 2011/65/EU.
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Red Boot

Black Boot

Housing

3.0mm Duplex OM1 LSZH Orange Cable

1 & 2 Mark Ring

(white heat-shrinkable tube can be moved)

White Boot

Beige Housing

1 & 2 Mark Ring

(white heat-shrinkable tube can be moved)
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